
BID TABULATION SHEET

City of San Antonio Transportation Capital Improvements Contract Services Division

Project/Item Name: Citywide Bridge--Crockett Bridge
4/5/2016
Location: Municipal Plaza Building, 114 W. Commerce, Council Chambers
Time: 2:00 p.m.

Name of Bidder Base Bid Total Bid

1

Relmco $1,347,253.07 $1,347,253.07

2

Winters Constuction Inc $1,828,399.50 1,828,399.50$                                       

3

Jay Reese $1,847,758.00 1,847,758.00$                                       

4

Jerdon Enterprise, LP $2,397,397.97 2,397,397.97$                                       

5

-$                                                       

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13


	Bid Tabulation Sheet

